GORSE HILL

Surrey

MEETING, CONFERENCING, TRAINING & EVENTS




4 Star accommodation with 67
ensuite bedrooms

High tech AV equipment in all
meeting rooms

202 Delegates in Theatre setup
13 flexible air conditioned
conference, meeting and

training rooms

2 Breakout spaces with
complimentary Tea & Coffee

Guest Gym — Active Fitness

Free High Speed 1Gb WiFi
throughout the venue

Dedicated Bandwidth available

Excellent location with easy
access by road, rail and air

CCTV

Complimentary onsite parking
for over 100 vehicles

Wireless presentation from
phone, tablet or laptop using
Clickshare.

www.gorsehillsurrey.com
01483 747 444
sales@gorsehillsurrey.com
Hook Heath Road, Woking, Surrey, GU22 OQF

202

80

80

45

45

70

38

25

25

26

25

32

58

30

30

28

28

60

35

35

32

30

150

50

50

40

32

55

Reception
Kitchen & Staff Area

Conference Room

Forest

Bl syndicate

Training Room

Mountain |||
Elements

38 250

25

25

26

25

40

169x9.8

9.8x8.7

9.8x8.0

102x6.0

99x58

121x73

61x29

6.0x29
6.0x45
49x29

49x%x29

40x32

73x5.7

167

85

81

61

57

44

42



@ Cuildford

GORSE HILL
Hook Heath Road
Woking, GU22 OQF

01483 747444

sales@gorsehillsurrey.com

www.gorsehillsurrey.com

ACTIVE




