















High tech AV equipment in all meeting rooms

202 Delegates in Theatre setup

13 flexible air conditioned conference, meeting and training rooms

2 Breakout spaces with complimentary Tea & Coffee

Guest Gym – Active Fitness

Free High Speed 1Gb WiFi throughout the venue

Dedicated Bandwidth available

Excellent location with easy access by road, rail and air

## CCTV

Complimentary onsite parking for over 100 vehicles

Wireless presentation from phone, tablet or laptop using Clickshare.



www.gorsehillsurrey.com 01483 747 444 sales@gorsehillsurrey.com Hook Heath Road, Woking, Surrey, GU22 0QF









Syndicate

Training Room





FIRST FLOOR

Reception

Kitchen & Staff Area

Room Name	Theatre	U Shape	Boardroom	Classroom	Exam	Cabaret	Banquet	Horseshoe	Reception	Dimensions (m)	Sq m
Hook Heath Suite	202	38	58	60	40	150	150	38	250	16.9 x 9.8	167
Hook	80	25	30	35	18	50	60	25	=	9.8 x 8.7	85
Heath	80	25	30	35	18	50	60	25	-	9.8 x 8.0	81
Forest	45	26	28	32	16	40	-	26	=	10.2 x 6.0	61
Beach	45	25	28	16	16	32	-	25	-	9.9 x 5.8	57
Lake	70	32	48	30	15	55	-	40	-	12.1 x 7.3	44
Mountain	-	-	12	-	-	-	-	8	-	6.1 x 2.9	18
Elements	-	-	8	-	-	-	-	8	-	6.0 x 2.9	17
Puzzle	-	-	8	-	-	-	=	8	-	6.0 x 4.5	17
Village	-	-	10	-	-	-	-	8	-	4.9 x 2.9	13
City	-	-	10	-	-	-	-	8	-	4.9 x 2.9	13
Valley	-	=	8	=	=	=	=	8	=	4.0 x 3.2	12
Boardroom*	-	-	20	-	-	-	-	20	-	7.3 × 5.7	42















\* Located in Mansion House and available for Private Dining

